Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992         Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994         www.sampling.co.uk            e-mail: info@sampling.co.uk
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Simple, quick and easy to use. Our best selling Liquid Master is perfect
for quickly sampling most liquids. Once it has been used it can be easily
and quickly  stripped down for cleaning. Both single point and cross
sectional samples can be taken.
Liquid Master

entering the Sampler. Remove the sampler.
NB. To take a large sample the sampler needs to be
inserted deep into the product.
Sampler Tip
Seal arrangement
prevents sample from
dripping
Push Button
Press to take sample
Press button to
take sample
Sample flows inSample flows in
Ideal for sampling low viscosity liquids
Part No. Product Contact Length Maximum Diameter
Material Sample Volume*
5035S-600 316 stainless steel 600mm 150ml 25mm
5035S-1000 316 stainless steel 1000mm 270ml 25mm
5035S-1500 316 stainless steel 1500mm 420ml 25mm
5035T-600 PTFE 600mm 150ml 25mm
5035T-1000 PTFE 1000mm 270ml 25mm
5035T-2000 PTFE 2000mm 420ml 25mm
5035P-600 Polypropylene 600mm 150ml 25mm
5035P-1000 Polypropylene 1000mm 270ml 25mm
5035P-2000 Polypropylene 2000mm 420ml 25mm
Cleaning  Brushes - see page 78
Storage Cases - see page 79
*A  3ml sample will be taken for every 10mm the Liquid Master is inserted into the product. (Example: insert the sampler to a depth of 50mm
and you get a 150ml sample).